
Call ahead for pick-up orders
FREE DELIVERY

Business only with & 20 order or more
Limited Delivery Area

PICKLES

BLACK OLIVES

MILD  PEPPERS

EXTRA MEAT OR CHEESE

$5.00 EXTRAS
$7.50

TUNA FISH SALADS

BAKED HAM, CHOPPED HAM, COOKED
SALAMI, TURKEY, AMERICAN AND 
PROVOLONE CHEESE  

$5.00
$7.50

CHEF SALADS

HOT PEPPERS, BAKED HAM, CHOPPED HAM, 
HARD SALAMI, PEPPERONI, SWISS AND 
PROVOLONE CHEESE  

ANTIPASTO SALADS

SMALL

LARGE 

SMALL

LARGE 

SMALL

LARGE 

SMALL 

LARGE

$5.00 

$7.50

HALF    WHOLE 

$3.50
$4.50

$2.00

TOSSED SALAD

SMALL     2 CUPS OF DRESSING        
LARGE     3 CUPS OF DRESSING

       25¢ extra per cup

ALL SALADS INCLUDE:
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION 
AND BLACK OLIVES.

DRESSINGS
RANCH   |    FRENCH   |   OIL & VINEGAR   |  
CREAMY ITALIAN   |     

SALADS 

$1.00

25¢ 50¢

25¢ 50¢

25¢ 50¢

**WELCOME**

330-369-4598

www.UsSubShop.Com
2155 Youngstown Road

Warren Ohio 44484



8” 
HALF

8” 
HALF

8” 
HALF

16” 
WHOLE 

16” 
WHOLE 

CHEESE, TOMATOES, LETTUCE, ONIONS, HOUSE MAYO OR HOUSE OIL AND VINEGAR, 

CORNED BEEF

PASTRAMI

ROAST BEEF

PROSCUTTINI

CAPPICOL A

HARD SAL AMI

BAKED HAM

TURKEY

CHOPPED HAM

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50    $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00
$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 14.00

$7.50$14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50

$7.50

$14.00

16” 
WHOLE 

 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$6.50
$7.00
$7.50

$6.50
$7.00
$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

$7.50 $14.00

BAKED HAM AND
ROAST BEEF

BAKED HAM AND
TURKEY

BAKED HAM AND
HARD SALAMI

PROSCUTTINI AND
HARD SALAMI

CHOPPED HAM AND
COOKED SALAMI

COOKED SALAMI

PEPPERONI

CAPPICOLA AND
HARD SALAMI

ALL CHEESE

ROAST BEEF AND
TURKEY

CORNED BEEF AND
PASTRAMI

PEPPERONI AND
HARD SALAMI

CAPPICOLA AND
PROSCUTTINI

SUBS

ALL SUBS INCLUDE:

ITALIAN SUB
(PROSCUTTINI, CAPPICOLA, PEPPERONI, 
HARD SALAMI, PROVOLLONE CHEESE)

ADMIRAL
(BAKED HAM, COOKED SAL AMI, TURKEY, 
CHOPPED HAM, SWISS AND PROVOLONE)

MEATBALL
(SAUCE ONLY)

(SAUCE AND CHEESE)

“THE WORKS” - SAUCE, CHEESE,  
PEPPERS AND ONIONS

HOT SAUSAGE
(SAUCE ONLY)
(SAUCE AND CHEESE)

“THE WORKS” - SAUCE, CHEESE,  
PEPPERS AND ONIONS

HOT BUTTERED BEEF
(CHEESE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS)

HOT BUTTERED BEEF
AND TURKEY
(CHEESE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS)

TUNA SUB WITH
CHEESE

PIZZA SUB
(PEPPERONI, SAUCE,
CHEESE AND PEPPERS)
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SHOP SPECIALTIES

DINNERS

ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH:
SALAD AND GARLIC TOAST.

CHICKEN PATTY
DELUXE
(BACON, LETTUCE, ONION
TOMATO AND HOUSE MAYO)

CHICKEN PATTY
SANDWICH
(LETTUCE, ONION
TOMATO AND HOUSE MAYO)

$4.00

$8.50$7.50

$8.25

$8.50

$4.00

CHICKEN PATTY
SUBMARINE 
(LETTUCE, ONION
TOMATO AND HOUSE MAYO)

CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH 
(SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND CHEESE)

$8.25CHICKEN PARMESAN
SUBMARINE 
(SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND CHEESE)

CLUB SUB
(HAM,TURKEY,BACON,LETTUC
E,TOMATO AND HOUSE MAYO

CLUB SANDWICH
(HAM, TURKEY, BACON, LETTUCE,
TOMATO AND HOUSE MAYO)

$10.75

$10.00
$10.75
$10.75

CHICKEN PARMESAN
DINNER WITH 
SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI DINNER
WITH MEATBALLS

WITH SAUSAGE

EXTRAS

D R E S  S I N G  O N  S I D E  2 5 ¢
W H O L E  S U B S  2  C U P S

H A L F  S U B S  1  C U P
B A C O N  $ 1 . 0 0  H A L F  $ 2 . 0 0  W H O L E

P I C K E L E S , P E P P E R S , O L I V  E S
8 O Z  

S P E C I A L  S A U C E  $ 3 . 0 0

S I D E S

C H I P S  $ 2 . 5 0
W H O L E  P I C K L E  $ 1 . 0 0 

M A C A R O N I  S A L A D  $ 2 . 9 5 
D R I N K S

C A N  P O P  $ 1 . 0 0

1 6 . 9 O Z  P o p  $ 1 . 7 5
W A T E R  $ 1 . 0 0




